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Nom, prénom
AMSTUTZ SILAS
YERLY SEVAN
BORLOZ ACHILLE
ROUILLER MELISSA
BOURQUIN CLEA
FORTIS DAMIEN

NEUPERT JORAM
CHAUVEAU CAROLINE
DUBOULOZ OSCAR
PIGUET OSCAR
GRABER DYLAN

TRAN ACTON
GRABER QUENTIN
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Localité

TAVANNES

LA SAGNE
SAINT-MARTIN
BELMONT-LAUSANNE
CORCELLES
AIRE-LA-VILLE

SEGNY
GENEVE
CARTIGNY
GENEVE
LE LIGNON
GENEVE
LE LIGNON

RAIFFEISEN

Championnat romand VTT - Cartigny (GE)

Club

Canton

VELO CLUB TRAMELAN BE/JB

CIMES CYCLE NE
PB BULLE FR
V.C. ECHALLENS VD

ZETA CYCLING CLUB NE

SPRINTER CLUB GE

LIGNON
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Temps total

00:13:27.531
00:14:00.388
00:14:19.516
00:14:24.375
00:15:07.033
00:15:20.453

00:15:25.312
00:16:46.517
00:14:41.744
00:15:09.266
00:15:14.271
00:15:20.805
00:15:36.955
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Unlon Vélocipédique Genevolse

30.09.2012

Ecart
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56.844
1:39.502
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.

INFO@MSO-CHRONO.CH | WWW.MSO-CHRONO.CH | +41 (0)32/493 32 61 | +41 (0)79/378 08 35



